Maryland Water Quality
Trading Advisory
Committee

Meeting Agenda
September 22, 2016
Location: Maryland

Department of Agriculture
Conference Rooms

1:00pm — 4:00pm

1:00

1:20

1:30

2:30

2:45

3:15

3:30

3:40

110-112

Welcome and Introductions
New Members

Review of Meeting Goals and Norms

Trading Manual Update
Highlights and Discussion

Updates
Fall Meeting Topics

Bay Restoration Fund Credit Purchase Legislation
Aligning for Growth Policy

Action Items

Public Comment

Upcoming Meetings

Kathy Stecker, Facilitator

Kathy Stecker, Facilitator

MDE/MDA/Committee Members

Committee Members

Jim George, MDE

Kathy Stecker, Facilitator
Kathy Stecker, Facilitator

Kathy Stecker, Facilitator

Monday, October 17, 1-4 p.m., MDE, Baltimore, MD 21230
Thursday, November 17, 1-4 p.m., CBF, Annapolis, MD 21403
Monday, December 12, 1-4 p.m., MDE, Baltimore, MD 21230



